
                                Boscobel CC Alumni Invitational
                  Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI 
                                        August 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6765 Dakota Kauffman          12 Boscobel                     16:57.4  5:28 
      2    2 6817 Brian Mathews            11 Riverdale                    17:33.6  5:40 
      3    3 6832  Lucas Caminiti          11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  17:53.8  5:46 
      4    4 6772 Jordan Molzof            11 Boscobel                     18:09.1  5:51 
      5    5 6769 Seth Laxton              12 Boscobel                     18:56.1  6:06 
      6    6 6834 Daniel Guyer             10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:28.1  6:16 
      7    7 6778 Noah Toye                11 Boscobel                     19:32.3  6:18 
      8    8 6804 Josh Schwantes           12 Lancaster                    19:35.1  6:19 
      9    9 6800 Jordan Jerrett           12 Lancaster                    19:51.8  6:24 
     10   10 6837 Matthew Trager           09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:53.4  6:25 
     11   11 6801 Hunter Liddell           10 Lancaster                    19:58.5  6:26 
     12   12 6766 Dakota Kull              09 Boscobel                     20:01.1  6:27 
     13   13 6805 Harrison Stone           11 Lancaster                    20:21.9  6:34 
     14   14 6835 Jack Harris              12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  20:26.8  6:35 
     15   15 6767 Jack Latham              10 Boscobel                     20:36.5  6:38 
     16   16 6781 Tyler Waterman           11 Boscobel                     20:46.9  6:42 
     17   17 6820 Michael Schaefer         09 Riverdale                    21:30.9  6:56 
     18   18 6819 Dawson Mueller           10 Riverdale                    21:35.4  6:57 
     19   19 6836 Andrew Spreen            09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:36.0  6:58 
     20      6758 Gideon Dalton            10 Boscobel                     21:55.5  7:04 
     21   20 6810 Jeffrey Anderson         11 Riverdale                    22:18.7  7:11 
     22   21 6818 Shale Meyer              10 Riverdale                    22:28.2  7:14 
     23      6775 Hunter Reynolds          12 Boscobel                     22:32.5  7:16 
     24   22 6797 Dawsen Bresee            09 Lancaster                    22:52.9  7:22 
     25      6773 Angel Narvaez            10 Boscobel                     23:09.9  7:28 
     26   23 6814 Kyle Hanke               09 Riverdale                    23:37.3  7:37 
     27      6763 Andrew Griesel           10 Boscobel                     23:57.1  7:43 
     28   24 6802 Dane Mohlmann            12 Lancaster                    24:12.9  7:48 
     29   25 6813 Dakota Fiebranz          10 Riverdale                    24:21.0  7:51 
     30      6779 Dusan Tuhy               12 Boscobel                     24:21.8  7:51 
     31      6816 Max Krueger              09 Riverdale                    24:39.9  7:57 
     32      6777 Koltin Swenink           09 Boscobel                     25:12.5  8:07 
     33   26 6838 Sawyer Williams          09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  25:34.9  8:15 
     34      6770 Daniel Lejman            12 Boscobel                     25:44.5  8:18 
     35      6760 Connor Drake             09 Boscobel                     25:59.0  8:22 
     36      6811 Levi Bird                11 Riverdale                    26:04.6  8:24 
     37      6821 Alex Schneider           12 Riverdale                    29:12.1  9:24 
     38      6768 Jake Laxton              09 Boscobel                     30:25.1  9:48 
     39      6815 Trever Hudson            10 Riverdale                    34:00.9 10:57 
     40      6822 Lucas Schneider          09 Riverdale                    34:34.2 11:08 
     41   27 6833 Garrett Grunwald         09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  35:50.4 11:33 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  Boscobel                              (18:43.2  93:36.0 3:03.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Dakota Kauffman           12 16:57.4
  2      4  Jordan Molzof             11 18:09.1
  3      5  Seth Laxton               12 18:56.1
  4      7  Noah Toye                 11 19:32.3
  5     12  Dakota Kull               09 20:01.1
  6   ( 15) Jack Latham               10 20:36.5
  7   ( 16) Tyler Waterman            11 20:46.9
  
  2.    52  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:51.7  99:18.1 3:42.2)
====================================================
  1      3   Lucas Caminiti           11 17:53.8
  2      6  Daniel Guyer              10 19:28.1
  3     10  Matthew Trager            09 19:53.4
  4     14  Jack Harris               12 20:26.8
  5     19  Andrew Spreen             09 21:36.0
  6   ( 26) Sawyer Williams           09 25:34.9
  7   ( 27) Garrett Grunwald          09 35:50.4
  
  3.    63  Lancaster                             (20:32.1  102:40.2 3:17.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Josh Schwantes            12 19:35.1
  2      9  Jordan Jerrett            12 19:51.8
  3     11  Hunter Liddell            10 19:58.5
  4     13  Harrison Stone            11 20:21.9
  5     22  Dawsen Bresee             09 22:52.9
  6   ( 24) Dane Mohlmann             12 24:12.9
  
  4.    78  Riverdale                             (21:05.4  105:26.8 4:54.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Brian Mathews             11 17:33.6
  2     17  Michael Schaefer          09 21:30.9
  3     18  Dawson Mueller            10 21:35.4
  4     20  Jeffrey Anderson          11 22:18.7
  5     21  Shale Meyer               10 22:28.2
  6   ( 23) Kyle Hanke                09 23:37.3
  7   ( 25) Dakota Fiebranz           10 24:21.0
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                           **** Boys' Junior High 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1       936 Aaron Murphy             08 Lancaster                     9:09.7  6:07 
      2    1 6762 Levi Glasbrenner          6 Boscobel                      9:43.4  6:29 
      3       990 Ryan Winger              07 Lancaster                    10:02.0  6:42 
      4    2 6756 Ben Bohringer             6 Boscobel                     10:19.1  6:53 
      5      6812 Jonah Dennis              6 Riverdale                    10:27.8  6:59 
      6      6823 Chase Shauer              7 Riverdale                    10:29.8  7:00 
      7    3 6755 Evan Belz                 7 Boscobel                     11:12.9  7:29 
      8       937 Rj Hutchcroft            06 Lancaster                    11:14.4  7:30 
      9    4 6754 Nathan Beck               7 Boscobel                     11:29.3  7:40 
     10    5 6774 Braiden Pickett           8 Boscobel                     11:46.6  7:52 
     11       934 Jacob Jeardeau           08 Lancaster                    11:57.7  7:59 
     12    6 6761 Avery Faulkner            7 Boscobel                     12:37.3  8:25 
     13      6824 Mason Werthwein           6 Riverdale                    12:56.6  8:38 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Boscobel                              (10:54.3  54:31.3 2:03.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Levi Glasbrenner           6  9:43.4
  2      2  Ben Bohringer              6 10:19.1
  3      3  Evan Belz                  7 11:12.9
  4      4  Nathan Beck                7 11:29.3
  5      5  Braiden Pickett            8 11:46.6
  6   (  6) Avery Faulkner             7 12:37.3


